be considered a corner lot for the purposes of this 

Chapter, if the arc is of less radius than one 

hundred fifty (150) feet and the tangents of the 

curve , at the (2) two points where the lot lines meet 

the curve or the straight street line extended, form 

an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-five 

(135) degrees.  

Lot coverage means the maximum area of a lot, 

expressed as a percentage, that may be 

encumbered by impervious surfaces. This shall 

include principal and accessory buildings measured 

from exterior walls, accessory structures unless